22
BR

15
IS

KENNEDY ROAD
FOL, ILLINOIS 60512

P: 630

553.7170

WWWBLACKBERRYOAKS.COM

BLACKBERRY OAKS

1%t Place $300
2™ Place $250
3" Place $175
4" Place $125
5% Place $75
6" Place $50

1% Place $275
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4" Place $75
5% Place $50

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
37 Place $125
4" Place $75
5% Place $50

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
37 Place $125
4™ Place $75
5% Place $50

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4™ Place $75
5% Place $50
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2025 Club Championship Results

Championship Flight
Jeft Ulaszek
Jason Johansen
George Proudman (5 on 16)
Michael Johansen
Mike Poteracki
Nate Turco (5 on 18)

A Flight
Michael McKenna

Geoff Hardwick

Andrew Borneman

Jeff Heimerdinger (5 on 17)
Daniel Duriavich

B Flight
Ramon LeDoux

Jim Bailey
George Bozonelos
Thomas Kukla
Jason Buckley

C Flight
Mark Matthews

Dave Orr

Gregg Ingemunson
Steve Ruske

Mike Hamilton

D Flight
Tim Keller

Roger Koeppen

Jack Pohlmann (4 on 17)
Todd Hed (5 on 17)

Ray Bohr

75-68 143
72-74 146
75-72 147
70-77 147
76-74 150
76-75 151

79-75 154
78-78 156
82-78 160
84-79 163
76-87 163

86-78 164
89-83 172
87-86 173
93-85 178
91-88 179

90-86 176
86-92 178
88-91 179
87-96 183
95-95 190

102-100 202
102-101 203
102-103 205
103-102 205
101-104 205

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS ***
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