

## **2025 Club Championship Results**

	Championship Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$300	Jeff Ulaszek	75-68 143
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$250	Jason Johansen	72-74 146
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$175	George Proudman (5 on 16)	75-72 147
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$125	Michael Johansen	70-77 147
5 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Mike Poteracki	76-74 150
6 <sup>th</sup> Place \$50	Nate Turco (5 on 18)	76-75 151
A Flight		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Michael McKenna	79-75 154
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$175	Geoff Hardwick	78-78 156
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Andrew Borneman	82-78 160
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Jeff Heimerdinger (5 on 17)	84-79 163
5 <sup>th</sup> Place \$50	Daniel Duriavich	76-87 163
<u>B Flight</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$250	Ramon LeDoux	86-78 164
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$175	Jim Bailey	89-83 172
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	George Bozonelos	87-86 173
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Thomas Kukla	93-85 178
5 <sup>th</sup> Place \$50	Jason Buckley	91-88 179
<u>C Flight</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$250	Mark Matthews	90-86 176
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$175	Dave Orr	86-92 178
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Gregg Ingemunson	88-91 179
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Steve Ruske	87-96 183
5 <sup>th</sup> Place \$50	Mike Hamilton	95-95 190
<u>D Flight</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$250	Tim Keller	102-100 202
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$175	Roger Koeppen	102-101 203
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Jack Pohlmann (4 on 17)	102-103 205
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Todd Hed (5 on 17)	103-102 205
5 <sup>th</sup> Place \$50	Ray Bohr	101-104 205

\*\*\*ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT\*\*\*

\*\*\*ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\*